Dato
1/1
4/1
11/1
18/1
25/1
1/2
8/2
15/2
22/2
1/3
8/3
15/3
22/3
29/3
2/4
3/4
5/4
6/4
12/4
19/4
26/4
3/5

GUDSTIJENESTELISTE FOR THORSTRUP OG HORNE, JANUAR- MAJ 2026

Thorstrup

13.00

10.30

9.00

10.30

9.00

10.30

9.00

10.30

9.00 v/ Lars Bom
10.30

9.00

10.30

9.00 v/ Lars Bom
10.30

10.30

9.00

10.30

9.00

10.30

ingen

10.00 (KONFIRM.)

ingen

Horne
11.00
9.00
10.30
9.00
10.30
9.00
10.30
ingen
ingen
9.00
10.30
9.00
ingen
9.00
9.00
10.30
9.00
10.30
ingen
9.00 v/ Lars Bom
ingen

10.00 (KONFIRM.)

v/ sognepraest Finn Pedersen.

spndag
Nytarsdag
Hellig-tre-kongers sgndag
1.s.e.H3K
2.s.e.H3K
S.s.e.H3K
Septuagesima
Seksagesima
Fastelavn

1.s. i fasten
2.s. i fasten
3.s. i fasten
Midfaste
Marize bebudelse
Palmespndag
Skaertorsdag
Langfredag
Paskedag

2. paskedag
1.s.e. paske
2.s.e. paske
3.s.e. paske

4.s.e. paske



